Resignations and Terminations as of 08/07/2024 since the July Board Meeting

Abee, Tonya GEC
Hollins, Arianna GMS
Horn, Sara LES
Kearney, Justin GMS
Montgomery, Megan CDR
Muncy, Marla LES
Norris, Chastity CDR
Preston, Kristie LES
Savage, Samantha GCHS

Head Custodian

ELA Teacher

Math Teacher Leader

Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
Elementary Teacher

Part-Time Reading Interventionist

Secretary
Elementary Teacher
Science Teacher

Hiring as of 08/07/2024 since the July Board Meeting

Allen-Haddix, Amy GMS
Cottle, Linda GMS
Martynyuk, Aleksandr GMS
Hooten, Peggy CDR
Richards, Paige GMS
Parmley, Gilford LES
New, Aubrey LES
Clark, William GCHS
Wilmot, Rachel LES
Elleman, John GCHS
Shinn, Madalyn LES
Houston, Tyler CDR
Leadingham, Pamela GMS
Mullins, Alicia GMS
Moore, Spencer GCHS
Dennis, Stefan GEC
Rooney, Chriss LES
Grimes, William District
Lawson, Randy District
Simpson, Robert District
Clark, Chelsea LES
Jeffries, Tammy CDR
Heiny, Danielle GMS
Kearney, Justin GCHS
Noe, Michael GCHS

Gonzalez, Carolina GMS

Cook 7 hr

Assistant Acedemic Team Coach
Head Boys Soccer Coach
Elementary Teacher
Assistant Cheer Coach
Custodian 8hr

Custodian 4hr

English Teacher

Cook 7 hr

Head JV Football Coach
Kindergarten Paraeducator
Elementary Teacher
Math Teacher

Science Teacher

2nd Asst Volleyball Coach
Head Custodian
Elementary Teacher

Bus Driver 5hr

Bus Driver 5hr

Bus Monitor 5h

Math Teacher Leader
Secretary

English Teacher

1st Assistiant Varsity Boys Basketball Coach

Freshman Boys Basketball Coach

2nd Assistant Girls Basketball Coach

Posting #
2919

2950
2970
2975
2982
2990
2991
2995
3000
3006
3011
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3025
3026
3027
3030
3031
3032



