Resignations and Terminations as of 08/07/2024 since the July Board Meeting

Abee, Tonya	GEC	Head Custodian
Hollins, Arianna	GMS	ELA Teacher
Horn, Sara	LES	Math Teacher Leader
Kearney, Justin	GMS	Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
Montgomery, Megan	CDR	Elementary Teacher
Muncy, Marla	LES	Part-Time Reading Interventionist
Norris, Chastity	CDR	Secretary
Preston, Kristie	LES	Elementary Teacher
Savage, Samantha	GCHS	Science Teacher

Hiring as of 08/07/2024 since the July Board Meeting			Posting #
Allen-Haddix, Amy	GMS	Cook 7 hr	2919
Cottle, Linda	GMS	Assistant Acedemic Team Coach	2950
Martynyuk, Aleksandr	GMS	Head Boys Soccer Coach	2970
Hooten, Peggy	CDR	Elementary Teacher	2975
Richards, Paige	GMS	Assistant Cheer Coach	2982
Parmley, Gilford	LES	Custodian 8hr	2990
New, Aubrey	LES	Custodian 4hr	2991
Clark, William	GCHS	English Teacher	2995
Wilmot, Rachel	LES	Cook 7 hr	3000
Elleman, John	GCHS	Head JV Football Coach	3006
Shinn, Madalyn	LES	Kindergarten Paraeducator	3011
Houston, Tyler	CDR	Elementary Teacher	3014
Leadingham, Pamela	GMS	Math Teacher	3015
Mullins, Alicia	GMS	Science Teacher	3016
Moore, Spencer	GCHS	2nd Asst Volleyball Coach	3017
Dennis, Stefan	GEC	Head Custodian	3018
Rooney, Chriss	LES	Elementary Teacher	3019
Grimes, William	District	Bus Driver 5hr	3020
Lawson, Randy	District	Bus Driver 5hr	3021
Simpson, Robert	District	Bus Monitor 5h	3022
Clark, Chelsea	LES	Math Teacher Leader	3025
Jeffries, Tammy	CDR	Secretary	3026
Heiny, Danielle	GMS	English Teacher	3027
Kearney, Justin	GCHS	1st Assistiant Varsity Boys Basketball Coach	3030
Noe, Michael	GCHS	Freshman Boys Basketball Coach	3031
Gonzalez, Carolina	GMS	2nd Assistant Girls Basketball Coach	3032